11/07/22-19:10:56 ESA : 063C0019C3 Cod :
Bricon Speedy -~ D1483 V 012 Rezultate

Loft Numb.: 0000030439 Name: FRATII UNGUREANU

Address: CARNECEA

Post code: 737 City: ORAVITA

Imbarcare Citeste

1 RAO1 1 08/07/22 19:40:29 19:40:29 11/07/22 19:10:56 19:10:55 + 0.01
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C52FBAFF
C52FBC8A
C54A29BA
C53F427C
C55CABEA
C52FBAY96
C508F093
C52FBC99
C52FBB15
C52FBCAS
C52FB9EA
C55CAA36
C53F4246
C5AC32C9
C55CAaA16
C53F41D5
C55CAAD3
C5B9C2F9
C54A2F4C
C5B9BBD5
C5AC31B3
CLAC3493
C52FBAT5
C5AC33B9
C53F42C6
C53F435C
C52FBA25
C5AC3485
C53F43F3
C53F4339
C5AC32DA
C53F4496
C52FBD16

Imbarcare

Cresc.

486542
2017479F
138549F
2017472
137768
486576F
138512
486582
486578F
1152052
132251
132289
486568

132221F

132278F
2017478F
132285F
138510F
135387F
138632F
132241F
132208
485666F
132275F
2017467
2017474
2017469F
200265F
486561
486550
200267F
486573
486503
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10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07
10/07

13:28:16
13:29:31
13:43:59
13:52:00
13:52:49
13:52:56
13:53:54
13:54:27
13:54:31
13:56:03
14:00:24
14:01:23
14:07:01
14:16:04
14:16:08
14:16:29
14:16:33
14:16:48
14:17:16
14:22:10
14:27:42
14:28:52
14:32:34
14:34:23
14:35:34
14:35:38
14:40:57
14:42:15
14:45:21
14:46:52
14:48:56
14:49:06
14:55:47



08/07/22-19:55:30 ESA : 063C0019C3 Cod :
Bricon Speedy - D1483 V 012 Lista imbarc.

Loft Numb.: 0000030439 Name: FRATII UNGUREANU

Address: CARNECEA

Post code: 737 City: ORAVITA

Timers Imbarcare
1 RAO1 1 08/07/22 19:40:29 19:40:29

1 C52FBY9EA RO -20- 132251 08/07 19:40:01 1
2 CH53F4246 RO -21- 486568 08/07 19:41:25 2
3 C55CAA36 RO -20- 132289 08/07 19:41:35 3
4 C5AC3493 RO -20- 132208 08/07 19:41:54 4
5 C52FBB15 RO -21- 486578F 08/07 19:42:05 5
6 C5BY9BBD5 RO -19- 138632F 08/07 19:42:14 6
7 CH54A2F4C RO -19- 135387F 08/07 19:42:22 -7
8 CHAC33BY9 RO -20- 132275F 08/07 19:42:30 8
9 CBAC32C9 RO -20- 132221F 08/07 19:42:44 9
10 CH4A29BA RO -19- 138549F 08/07 19:43:04 10
11 Ch5CA966 RO -19- 136678 08/07 19:43:23 11
12 CH2FBAFF RO -21- 486542 08/07 19:43:33 12
13 CH3F4496 RO -21- 486573 08/07 19:43:43 13
14 C52FBCA5 RO -20- 1152052 08/07 19:43:52 14
15 C52FBR36 RO -19- 138631 08/07 19:44:01 15
16 C53F433%9 RO -21- 486550 08/07 19:44:16 16
17 C52FBA7C RO -21- 486580 08/07 19:44:25 17
18 C53F43F3 RO -21- 486561 08/07 19:44:35 18
19 C52FBCS9 RO -21- 486582 08/07 19:44:47 19
20 C508F093 RO -19- 138512 08/07 19:44:59 20
21 C5H3F4229 RO -21- 486527 08/07 19:45:08 21
22 Ch2FBD16 RO -21- 486503 08/07 19:45:18 22
23 C55CABEA RO -19- 137768 08/07 19:45:30 23
24 CH3F42C6 RO -21- 2017467 08/07 19:45:43 24
25 Cbh3F435C RO -21- 2017474 08/07 19:46:31 25
26 CHAC31B3 RO -20- 132241F 08/07 19:47:58 26
27 C5AC3485 RO -20- 200265F 08/07 19:48:12 27
28 CbH3F42BF RO -21- 486589F 08/07 19:48:22 28
29 C5BY9C2F9 RO -19- 138510F 08/07 19:48:32 29
30 C5AC32DA RO -20- 200267F 08/07 19:49:04 30
31 C52FBA75 RO -21- 485666F 08/07 19:49:10 31
32 C5AC318F RO -19- 135378F 08/07 19:49:24 32
33 C53F42BC RO -21- 486509F 08/07 19:50:02 33
34 C52FBAS6 RO -21- 486576F 08/07 19:50:22 34
35 C53F4529 RO -21- 485664F 08/07 19:50:38 35
36 C55CAA1T6 RO -20- 132278F 08/07 19:50:48 36
37 C55CAAD3 RO -20- 132285F — _%m08/07 19:50:59 37
38 CH5AC3486 RO -19- 137809F 53 ST 19:51:10 38
39 C53F41D5 RO -21- 2017478F (Y )l 19:51:21 39
40 CH2FBC8A RO -21- 2017479F@ G & 15""i 19:52:18 40
41 C53F427C RO -21- 2017472 » 7k daaes’ 19:52:49 41
42 C52FBA25 RO -21- 2017469Fﬁ)}}6 QTZ}%;‘J’] 19:53:48 42
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